
UNC Greensboro (1-2,0-0 SoCon) -vs- Coastal Carolina (2-0,0-0 Sun Belt)
11/13/19 at The HTC Center, Conway, SC

 
 

 
 
UNC Greensboro 54

Coastal Carolina 63

Date: 11/13/19
Time: 6:00 pm
Attendance: 225
Site: The HTC Center, Conway, SC
Referees: Ifeyinwa Seales, Demoya Williams, Ty Billis

Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
UNC Greensboro 15 13 12 14 54
Coastal Carolina 15 13 14 21 63

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
35 Soliman,Nadine * 37 5-12 4-7 3-5 0-7 7 5 2 8 0 1 17
23 Twitty,Te'Ja * 32 6-13 0-1 2-3 5-1 6 3 3 2 1 1 14
14 Boyd,Aja * 27 3-10 0-0 0-0 1-6 7 3 0 3 1 0 6
12 Crudup,Cece * 26 2-6 2-3 0-0 0-6 6 1 2 3 0 3 6
1 Powell,Tori * 18 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 3 2 0 0 2
20 Redmond,Amber 8 1-2 0-0 2-3 1-1 2 0 0 1 0 0 4
33 Sorenson,Pernilla 6 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 1 0 0 3
3 Pitchford,Alexis 12 0-1 0-1 2-2 0-1 1 0 1 2 0 2 2
2 Willey,Alexus 19 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-2 2 2 1 0 1 3 0
11 Greer,Excellanxt 13 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 2 0 1 0
0 Johnson,Jayla 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 19-53 7-18 9-13 9-28 37 16 13 25 3 12 54

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 6-15   40.00 % 3-5   60.00 % 0-0   NaN
2nd Quarter 5-13   38.46 % 2-3   66.67 % 1-2   50.00 %
3rd Quarter 4-13   30.77 % 1-5   20.00 % 3-4   75.00 %
4th Quarter 4-12   33.33 % 1-5   20.00 % 5-7   71.43 %
Total 19-53   35.8 % 7-18   38.9 % 9-13   69.2 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 11 Scores Tied: 10 times(s) Points in the Paint: 16 Fast Break Points: 1
Lead Changed: 10 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 11 Bench Points: 9 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
32 Williams,DJ * 37 5-12 1-1 6-6 1-6 7 2 4 6 0 4 17
3 Cash,Torrie * 40 4-8 1-2 3-4 0-2 2 3 1 1 0 2 12
30 Hamilton,Naheria * 20 1-5 0-0 1-2 1-2 3 2 0 2 1 1 3
20 Camp,Janae * 24 1-4 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 2 0 1 0 1 2
14 West,Kaylin * 12 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
22 Esmon,Zacharyia 28 7-13 4-9 2-2 1-4 5 0 2 3 0 2 20
4 Davis,Tiarra 19 2-7 1-5 0-0 1-2 3 5 0 3 0 1 5
21 Blount,Aja 12 2-7 0-1 0-0 1-3 4 2 0 3 1 2 4
23 Roche,Caitlin 8 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 22-59 7-19 12-14 10-27 37 18 8 19 2 13 63

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 6-16   37.50 % 2-3   66.67 % 1-2   50.00 %
2nd Quarter 5-13   38.46 % 1-5   20.00 % 2-2   100.00 %
3rd Quarter 5-16   31.25 % 1-4   25.00 % 3-4   75.00 %
4th Quarter 6-14   42.86 % 3-7   42.86 % 6-6   100.00 %
Total 22-59   37.3 % 7-19   36.8 % 12-14   85.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 7 Scores Tied: 10 times(s) Points in the Paint: 26 Fast Break Points: 13
Lead Changed: 10 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 21 Bench Points: 29 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: UNC Greensboro Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Coastal Carolina
MISS JUMPER by TWITTY,TE'JA 09:45

-- REBOUND DEF by CAMP,JANAE
09:16 MISS LAYUP by CAMP,JANAE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TWITTY,TE'JA --
GOOD 3PTR by SOLIMAN,NADINE 09:03 3-0 V 3
ASSIST  by POWELL,TORI --

08:36 MISS JUMPER by CASH,TORRIE(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by CAMP,JANAE

08:25 SUB OUT by WEST,KAYLIN
08:25 SUB IN by ROCHE,CAITLIN
08:25 MISS 3PTR by ROCHE,CAITLIN

REBOUND DEF by BOYD,AJA --
MISS JUMPER by CRUDUP,CECE(in the paint) 08:21

-- REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,DJ
FOUL  by TWITTY,TE'JA 08:14

08:12 MISS JUMPER by ROCHE,CAITLIN
BLOCK  by BOYD,AJA 08:12
REBOUND DEF by BOYD,AJA --

08:12 FOUL  by ROCHE,CAITLIN
GOOD 3PTR by CRUDUP,CECE 07:57 6-0 V 6
ASSIST  by POWELL,TORI --
FOUL  by SOLIMAN,NADINE 07:51

07:44 6-2 V 4 GOOD JUMPER by WILLIAMS,DJ
MISS JUMPER by SOLIMAN,NADINE(in the paint) 07:25

-- REBOUND DEF by HAMILTON,NAHERIA
FOUL  by BOYD,AJA 07:10

07:10 MISS FT by CASH,TORRIE
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

07:10 6-3 V 3 GOOD FT by CASH,TORRIE
GOOD JUMPER by BOYD,AJA 06:54 8-3 V 5

06:44 TURNOVER  by WILLIAMS,DJ
06:30 FOUL  by ROCHE,CAITLIN
06:30 SUB OUT by ROCHE,CAITLIN
06:30 SUB IN by ESMON,ZACHARYIA
06:30 SUB OUT by CAMP,JANAE
06:30 SUB IN by BLOUNT,AJA

MISS JUMPER by BOYD,AJA 06:15
-- REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,DJ

06:01 8-6 V 2 GOOD 3PTR by ESMON,ZACHARYIA
-- ASSIST  by WILLIAMS,DJ

GOOD 3PTR by SOLIMAN,NADINE 05:44 11-6 V 5
ASSIST  by CRUDUP,CECE --

05:31 SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,DJ
05:31 SUB IN by WEST,KAYLIN
05:26 11-8 V 3 GOOD LAYUP by CASH,TORRIE(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by TWITTY,TE'JA 05:02
-- REBOUND DEF by ESMON,ZACHARYIA

04:53 MISS JUMPER by HAMILTON,NAHERIA(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by HAMILTON,NAHERIA

04:46 MISS JUMPER by HAMILTON,NAHERIA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BOYD,AJA --
GOOD LAYUP by POWELL,TORI(in the paint) 04:34 13-8 V 5

04:15 TURNOVER  by ESMON,ZACHARYIA
STEAL  by CRUDUP,CECE 04:15
TURNOVER  by CRUDUP,CECE 04:09

04:09 STEAL  by ESMON,ZACHARYIA

04:04 13-10 V 3
GOOD LAYUP by ESMON,ZACHARYIA(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

MISS 3PTR by SOLIMAN,NADINE 03:56



2nd Play By Play

REBOUND OFF by TWITTY,TE'JA --
GOOD LAYUP by TWITTY,TE'JA(in the paint) 03:50 15-10 V 5
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 03:41

03:41 SUB OUT by WEST,KAYLIN
03:41 SUB OUT by HAMILTON,NAHERIA
03:41 SUB IN by DAVIS,TIARRA
03:41 SUB IN by CAMP,JANAE

SUB OUT by POWELL,TORI 03:41
SUB OUT by TWITTY,TE'JA 03:41
SUB IN by WILLEY,ALEXUS 03:41
SUB IN by PITCHFORD,ALEXIS 03:41

03:36 TURNOVER  by CAMP,JANAE
STEAL  by CRUDUP,CECE 03:36
MISS LAYUP by BOYD,AJA(in the paint) 03:18

-- REBOUND DEF by BLOUNT,AJA
03:00 MISS JUMPER by BLOUNT,AJA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BOYD,AJA --
TURNOVER  by SOLIMAN,NADINE 02:35

02:18 15-13 V 2 GOOD 3PTR by DAVIS,TIARRA
-- ASSIST  by ESMON,ZACHARYIA

TURNOVER  by BOYD,AJA 02:06
02:06 SUB OUT by CAMP,JANAE
02:06 SUB IN by WILLIAMS,DJ

SUB OUT by SOLIMAN,NADINE 02:06
SUB IN by JOHNSON,JAYLA 02:06

01:51 TURNOVER  by ESMON,ZACHARYIA
STEAL  by CRUDUP,CECE 01:51
TURNOVER  by PITCHFORD,ALEXIS 01:34

01:34 STEAL  by BLOUNT,AJA
01:21 MISS LAYUP by BLOUNT,AJA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by PITCHFORD,ALEXIS --
SUB OUT by CRUDUP,CECE 01:18
SUB OUT by BOYD,AJA 01:18
SUB IN by TWITTY,TE'JA 01:18
SUB IN by SOLIMAN,NADINE 01:18
MISS JUMPER by TWITTY,TE'JA 01:05

-- REBOUND DEF by ESMON,ZACHARYIA
00:58 MISS JUMPER by CASH,TORRIE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
TURNOVER  by JOHNSON,JAYLA 00:50

00:31 MISS JUMPER by WILLIAMS,DJ(in the paint)
BLOCK  by WILLEY,ALEXUS 00:31

-- REBOUND OFF by DAVIS,TIARRA
00:21 15-15 GOOD LAYUP by DAVIS,TIARRA(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by PITCHFORD,ALEXIS 00:08
-- REBOUND DEF by DAVIS,TIARRA

00:00 TURNOVER  by WILLIAMS,DJ
STEAL  by JOHNSON,JAYLA 00:00

VISITORS: UNC Greensboro Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Coastal Carolina
SUB OUT by JOHNSON,JAYLA 10:00
SUB OUT by TWITTY,TE'JA 10:00
SUB IN by POWELL,TORI 10:00
SUB IN by SORENSON,PERNILLA 10:00

09:45 TURNOVER  by DAVIS,TIARRA
STEAL  by PITCHFORD,ALEXIS 09:45
MISS JUMPER by SOLIMAN,NADINE 09:35

-- REBOUND DEF by CASH,TORRIE
09:18 MISS 3PTR by ESMON,ZACHARYIA



REBOUND DEF by SOLIMAN,NADINE --
MISS 3PTR by SORENSON,PERNILLA 08:58

-- REBOUND DEF by ESMON,ZACHARYIA
FOUL  by WILLEY,ALEXUS 08:57

08:43 FOUL  by BLOUNT,AJA
08:43 TURNOVER  by BLOUNT,AJA

SUB OUT by PITCHFORD,ALEXIS 08:43
SUB IN by REDMOND,AMBER 08:43
MISS LAYUP by SOLIMAN,NADINE(in the paint) 08:18

-- REBOUND DEF by BLOUNT,AJA
FOUL  by WILLEY,ALEXUS 08:10
SUB OUT by WILLEY,ALEXUS 08:10
SUB IN by BOYD,AJA 08:10

08:10 15-16 H 1 GOOD FT by WILLIAMS,DJ(fastbreak)
08:10 15-17 H 2 GOOD FT by WILLIAMS,DJ(fastbreak)
07:43 FOUL  by DAVIS,TIARRA
07:43 SUB OUT by BLOUNT,AJA
07:43 SUB IN by HAMILTON,NAHERIA

MISS JUMPER by BOYD,AJA 07:32
REBOUND OFF by REDMOND,AMBER --
TURNOVER  by SORENSON,PERNILLA 07:26

07:10 MISS 3PTR by DAVIS,TIARRA
REBOUND DEF by SORENSON,PERNILLA --
TURNOVER  by SOLIMAN,NADINE 06:51

06:51 STEAL  by WILLIAMS,DJ
06:47 15-19 H 4 GOOD LAYUP by WILLIAMS,DJ(fastbreak)(in the paint)

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 06:47
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 06:47

06:47 SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,DJ
06:47 SUB IN by WEST,KAYLIN

SUB OUT by SORENSON,PERNILLA 06:47
SUB IN by TWITTY,TE'JA 06:47

06:36 FOUL  by DAVIS,TIARRA
MISS FT by REDMOND,AMBER 06:36
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by REDMOND,AMBER 06:36 16-19 H 3

06:36 SUB OUT by DAVIS,TIARRA
06:36 SUB IN by WILLIAMS,DJ
06:18 MISS 3PTR by ESMON,ZACHARYIA

REBOUND DEF by SOLIMAN,NADINE --
FOUL  by BOYD,AJA 06:04
TURNOVER  by BOYD,AJA 06:04

05:46 MISS LAYUP by CASH,TORRIE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BOYD,AJA --
TURNOVER  by TWITTY,TE'JA 05:25
SUB OUT by POWELL,TORI 05:25
SUB IN by PITCHFORD,ALEXIS 05:25

05:12 16-21 H 5 GOOD LAYUP by HAMILTON,NAHERIA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by ESMON,ZACHARYIA

TURNOVER  by PITCHFORD,ALEXIS 04:51
04:51 STEAL  by HAMILTON,NAHERIA
04:51 TURNOVER  by HAMILTON,NAHERIA

TURNOVER  by TWITTY,TE'JA 04:29
04:29 STEAL  by ESMON,ZACHARYIA
04:22 MISS LAYUP by ESMON,ZACHARYIA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BOYD,AJA --
GOOD LAYUP by TWITTY,TE'JA(in the paint) 04:06 18-21 H 3

03:44 MISS LAYUP by HAMILTON,NAHERIA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by SOLIMAN,NADINE --
MISS JUMPER by TWITTY,TE'JA 03:28

-- REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,DJ
03:26 TURNOVER  by WILLIAMS,DJ



3rd Play By Play

SUB OUT by PITCHFORD,ALEXIS 03:26
SUB OUT by REDMOND,AMBER 03:26
SUB IN by GREER,EXCELLANXT 03:26
SUB IN by CRUDUP,CECE 03:26
GOOD 3PTR by SOLIMAN,NADINE 03:20 21-21
ASSIST  by GREER,EXCELLANXT --

03:08 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
03:08 SUB OUT by ESMON,ZACHARYIA
03:08 SUB IN by BLOUNT,AJA
02:56 21-23 H 2 GOOD LAYUP by BLOUNT,AJA(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by BOYD,AJA 02:45
REBOUND OFF by TWITTY,TE'JA --
GOOD LAYUP by BOYD,AJA(in the paint) 02:41 23-23
ASSIST  by TWITTY,TE'JA --

02:29 MISS JUMPER by BLOUNT,AJA
REBOUND DEF by CRUDUP,CECE --
MISS JUMPER by GREER,EXCELLANXT 02:23

-- REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,DJ
02:12 23-25 H 2 GOOD LAYUP by CASH,TORRIE(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by BOYD,AJA(in the paint) 01:45
01:45 BLOCK  by BLOUNT,AJA

REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
01:45 SUB OUT by BLOUNT,AJA
01:45 SUB IN by CAMP,JANAE

GOOD LAYUP by BOYD,AJA(in the paint) 01:42 25-25
ASSIST  by SOLIMAN,NADINE --

01:31 FOUL  by HAMILTON,NAHERIA
01:31 TURNOVER  by HAMILTON,NAHERIA

TURNOVER  by SOLIMAN,NADINE 00:55
00:55 STEAL  by WILLIAMS,DJ
00:36 MISS 3PTR by CASH,TORRIE

REBOUND DEF by GREER,EXCELLANXT --
GOOD 3PTR by CRUDUP,CECE 00:17 28-25 V 3
ASSIST  by SOLIMAN,NADINE --

00:01 28-28 GOOD 3PTR by WILLIAMS,DJ
-- ASSIST  by WEST,KAYLIN

VISITORS: UNC Greensboro Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Coastal Carolina
SUB OUT by GREER,EXCELLANXT 10:00
SUB IN by POWELL,TORI 10:00
MISS LAYUP by CRUDUP,CECE(in the paint) 09:43

-- REBOUND DEF by HAMILTON,NAHERIA
09:26 MISS JUMPER by WILLIAMS,DJ(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by CRUDUP,CECE --
GOOD JUMPER by TWITTY,TE'JA 08:56 30-28 V 2
ASSIST  by CRUDUP,CECE --

08:33 MISS LAYUP by WILLIAMS,DJ(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by SOLIMAN,NADINE --
MISS LAYUP by TWITTY,TE'JA(in the paint) 08:26

08:26 BLOCK  by HAMILTON,NAHERIA
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
TURNOVER  by SOLIMAN,NADINE 08:15

08:15 STEAL  by WILLIAMS,DJ
FOUL  by SOLIMAN,NADINE 08:15

07:58 MISS LAYUP by WEST,KAYLIN(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by CAMP,JANAE

07:54 MISS LAYUP by CAMP,JANAE(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

07:54 SUB OUT by WEST,KAYLIN



07:54 SUB IN by ROCHE,CAITLIN
SUB OUT by POWELL,TORI 07:54
SUB IN by PITCHFORD,ALEXIS 07:54

07:51 MISS JUMPER by HAMILTON,NAHERIA
REBOUND DEF by SOLIMAN,NADINE --
TURNOVER  by CRUDUP,CECE 07:45

07:29 30-30 GOOD LAYUP by CASH,TORRIE(in the paint)
MISS LAYUP by BOYD,AJA(in the paint) 07:11
REBOUND OFF by TWITTY,TE'JA --

07:10 FOUL  by HAMILTON,NAHERIA
MISS FT by TWITTY,TE'JA 07:10
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by TWITTY,TE'JA 07:10 31-30 V 1
FOUL  by BOYD,AJA 06:48

06:48 SUB OUT by CAMP,JANAE
06:48 SUB IN by BLOUNT,AJA

SUB OUT by BOYD,AJA 06:48
SUB IN by WILLEY,ALEXUS 06:48

06:48 31-31 GOOD FT by HAMILTON,NAHERIA
06:48 MISS FT by HAMILTON,NAHERIA

-- REBOUND OFF by BLOUNT,AJA
06:44 TURNOVER  by BLOUNT,AJA

STEAL  by TWITTY,TE'JA 06:44
06:37 FOUL  by BLOUNT,AJA
06:37 SUB OUT by ROCHE,CAITLIN
06:37 SUB IN by DAVIS,TIARRA

GOOD FT by PITCHFORD,ALEXIS 06:37 32-31 V 1
GOOD FT by PITCHFORD,ALEXIS 06:37 33-31 V 2

06:23 MISS JUMPER by WILLIAMS,DJ
REBOUND DEF by CRUDUP,CECE --
MISS 3PTR by SOLIMAN,NADINE 06:12

-- REBOUND DEF by BLOUNT,AJA
05:56 TURNOVER  by CASH,TORRIE

STEAL  by PITCHFORD,ALEXIS 05:56
MISS 3PTR by WILLEY,ALEXUS 05:48

-- REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,DJ
05:33 MISS JUMPER by BLOUNT,AJA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by CRUDUP,CECE --
MISS 3PTR by SOLIMAN,NADINE 05:20
REBOUND OFF by TWITTY,TE'JA --
MISS LAYUP by TWITTY,TE'JA(in the paint) 05:14

-- REBOUND DEF by CASH,TORRIE
05:04 33-33 GOOD LAYUP by BLOUNT,AJA(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by WILLIAMS,DJ
GOOD JUMPER by TWITTY,TE'JA 04:43 35-33 V 2
ASSIST  by WILLEY,ALEXUS --

04:22 MISS 3PTR by BLOUNT,AJA
-- REBOUND OFF by WILLIAMS,DJ

FOUL  by TWITTY,TE'JA 04:20
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:20

04:20 SUB OUT by BLOUNT,AJA
04:20 SUB OUT by HAMILTON,NAHERIA
04:20 SUB IN by CAMP,JANAE
04:20 SUB IN by ESMON,ZACHARYIA

SUB OUT by CRUDUP,CECE 04:20
SUB IN by REDMOND,AMBER 04:20

04:20 35-34 V 1 GOOD FT by WILLIAMS,DJ
04:20 35-35 GOOD FT by WILLIAMS,DJ
04:14 FOUL  by WILLIAMS,DJ
04:00 FOUL  by DAVIS,TIARRA

GOOD 3PTR by SORENSON,PERNILLA 03:48 38-35 V 3
ASSIST  by TWITTY,TE'JA --



4th Play By Play

SUB OUT by SOLIMAN,NADINE 03:37
SUB IN by SORENSON,PERNILLA 03:37

03:28 38-37 V 1 GOOD LAYUP by WILLIAMS,DJ(in the paint)
GOOD JUMPER by TWITTY,TE'JA 03:18 40-37 V 3
ASSIST  by PITCHFORD,ALEXIS --

03:10 40-39 V 1 GOOD JUMPER by ESMON,ZACHARYIA
-- ASSIST  by CASH,TORRIE

MISS LAYUP by REDMOND,AMBER(in the paint) 02:45
-- REBOUND DEF by CAMP,JANAE

02:37 40-42 H 2 GOOD 3PTR by ESMON,ZACHARYIA
-- ASSIST  by WILLIAMS,DJ

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 02:27
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 02:27
SUB OUT by PITCHFORD,ALEXIS 02:27
SUB OUT by REDMOND,AMBER 02:27
SUB IN by POWELL,TORI 02:27
SUB IN by SOLIMAN,NADINE 02:27
MISS 3PTR by SORENSON,PERNILLA 02:09

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
FOUL  by SORENSON,PERNILLA 01:49

01:34 MISS JUMPER by DAVIS,TIARRA(in the paint)
BLOCK  by TWITTY,TE'JA 01:34
REBOUND DEF by WILLEY,ALEXUS --
TURNOVER  by POWELL,TORI 01:19

01:19 STEAL  by CAMP,JANAE
01:10 MISS 3PTR by ESMON,ZACHARYIA

REBOUND DEF by SOLIMAN,NADINE --
TURNOVER  by SOLIMAN,NADINE 01:04

01:04 STEAL  by CASH,TORRIE
00:49 TURNOVER  by DAVIS,TIARRA

STEAL  by WILLEY,ALEXUS 00:49
TURNOVER  by POWELL,TORI 00:43

00:43 STEAL  by CASH,TORRIE
00:43 SUB OUT by CAMP,JANAE
00:43 SUB IN by BLOUNT,AJA

SUB OUT by POWELL,TORI 00:43
SUB OUT by SORENSON,PERNILLA 00:43
SUB IN by GREER,EXCELLANXT 00:43
SUB IN by CRUDUP,CECE 00:43

00:32 TURNOVER  by ESMON,ZACHARYIA
STEAL  by WILLEY,ALEXUS 00:32
TURNOVER  by SOLIMAN,NADINE 00:05

00:05 STEAL  by BLOUNT,AJA
00:03 TURNOVER  by BLOUNT,AJA

STEAL  by SOLIMAN,NADINE 00:03
TURNOVER  by SOLIMAN,NADINE 00:03

00:00 MISS 3PTR by DAVIS,TIARRA
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --

VISITORS: UNC Greensboro Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Coastal Carolina
10:00 SUB OUT by BLOUNT,AJA
10:00 SUB IN by CAMP,JANAE

SUB OUT by WILLEY,ALEXUS 10:00
SUB IN by BOYD,AJA 10:00

09:47 40-44 H 4 GOOD LAYUP by WILLIAMS,DJ(in the paint)
TURNOVER  by CRUDUP,CECE 09:23

09:03 MISS 3PTR by ESMON,ZACHARYIA
-- REBOUND OFF by ESMON,ZACHARYIA

08:48 MISS 3PTR by DAVIS,TIARRA



-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
08:41 TURNOVER  by DAVIS,TIARRA
08:34 FOUL  by DAVIS,TIARRA

TURNOVER  by GREER,EXCELLANXT 08:34
08:34 STEAL  by DAVIS,TIARRA
08:34 40-47 H 7 GOOD 3PTR by CASH,TORRIE(fastbreak)

-- ASSIST  by WILLIAMS,DJ
TURNOVER  by GREER,EXCELLANXT 08:28
SUB OUT by TWITTY,TE'JA 08:15
SUB IN by WILLEY,ALEXUS 08:15

08:15 TURNOVER  by WILLIAMS,DJ
STEAL  by WILLEY,ALEXUS 08:15
MISS JUMPER by CRUDUP,CECE 08:15

-- REBOUND DEF by DAVIS,TIARRA
07:27 40-50 H 10 GOOD 3PTR by ESMON,ZACHARYIA

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 07:24
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 07:24

07:09 FOUL  by CASH,TORRIE
MISS LAYUP by BOYD,AJA(in the paint) 07:00

-- REBOUND DEF by CAMP,JANAE
06:31 MISS LAYUP by WILLIAMS,DJ(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by CRUDUP,CECE --
FOUL  by SOLIMAN,NADINE 06:24
TURNOVER  by SOLIMAN,NADINE 06:24

06:02 MISS 3PTR by DAVIS,TIARRA
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

SUB OUT by CRUDUP,CECE 05:59
SUB IN by TWITTY,TE'JA 05:59

05:56 40-53 H 13 GOOD 3PTR by ESMON,ZACHARYIA
GOOD LAYUP by SOLIMAN,NADINE(in the paint) 05:27 42-53 H 11
ASSIST  by TWITTY,TE'JA --

05:27 FOUL  by CAMP,JANAE
GOOD FT by SOLIMAN,NADINE 05:27 43-53 H 10

05:03 MISS JUMPER by WILLIAMS,DJ
REBOUND DEF by SOLIMAN,NADINE --
MISS JUMPER by GREER,EXCELLANXT(in the paint) 04:48
REBOUND OFF by BOYD,AJA --

04:48 FOUL  by CASH,TORRIE
04:48 FOUL  by DAVIS,TIARRA
04:48 SUB OUT by DAVIS,TIARRA
04:48 SUB IN by ROCHE,CAITLIN

GOOD FT by SOLIMAN,NADINE 04:48 44-53 H 9
MISS FT by SOLIMAN,NADINE 04:48

-- REBOUND DEF by ESMON,ZACHARYIA
FOUL  by SOLIMAN,NADINE 04:47

04:14 44-55 H 11 GOOD LAYUP by CAMP,JANAE(in the paint)
TURNOVER  by BOYD,AJA 04:04

04:04 STEAL  by WILLIAMS,DJ
03:59 MISS 3PTR by ESMON,ZACHARYIA

REBOUND DEF by WILLEY,ALEXUS --
MISS LAYUP by SOLIMAN,NADINE(in the paint) 03:47

-- REBOUND DEF by CAMP,JANAE
03:23 TURNOVER  by WILLIAMS,DJ

STEAL  by GREER,EXCELLANXT 03:23
MISS 3PTR by WILLEY,ALEXUS 03:13
REBOUND OFF by TWITTY,TE'JA --
GOOD LAYUP by TWITTY,TE'JA(in the paint) 03:11 46-55 H 9

03:11 FOUL  by WILLIAMS,DJ
SUB OUT by WILLEY,ALEXUS 03:11
SUB OUT by BOYD,AJA 03:11
SUB IN by POWELL,TORI 03:11
SUB IN by CRUDUP,CECE 03:11



GOOD FT by TWITTY,TE'JA 03:11 47-55 H 8
03:05 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

FOUL  by TWITTY,TE'JA 03:01
03:01 47-56 H 9 GOOD FT by WILLIAMS,DJ
03:01 47-57 H 10 GOOD FT by WILLIAMS,DJ

MISS 3PTR by POWELL,TORI 02:48
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM

02:16 47-59 H 12 GOOD JUMPER by ESMON,ZACHARYIA(in the paint)
GOOD 3PTR by SOLIMAN,NADINE 01:52 50-59 H 9
ASSIST  by POWELL,TORI --

01:14 MISS LAYUP by WILLIAMS,DJ(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by CRUDUP,CECE --

01:09 FOUL  by CASH,TORRIE
SUB OUT by GREER,EXCELLANXT 01:09
SUB IN by WILLEY,ALEXUS 01:09
GOOD FT by SOLIMAN,NADINE(fastbreak) 01:09 51-59 H 8
MISS FT by SOLIMAN,NADINE(fastbreak) 01:09

-- REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,DJ
01:07 TURNOVER  by WILLIAMS,DJ

GOOD LAYUP by REDMOND,AMBER(in the paint) 01:05 53-59 H 6
01:05 FOUL  by CAMP,JANAE

GOOD FT by REDMOND,AMBER 01:05 54-59 H 5
SUB OUT by POWELL,TORI 00:59
SUB IN by REDMOND,AMBER 00:59
FOUL  by SOLIMAN,NADINE 00:56
SUB OUT by SOLIMAN,NADINE 00:56
SUB IN by POWELL,TORI 00:56

00:53 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
00:41 MISS LAYUP by CAMP,JANAE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by REDMOND,AMBER --
TURNOVER  by REDMOND,AMBER 00:30
FOUL  by CRUDUP,CECE 00:26

00:26 54-60 H 6 GOOD FT by CASH,TORRIE(fastbreak)
00:26 54-61 H 7 GOOD FT by CASH,TORRIE(fastbreak)

SUB OUT by REDMOND,AMBER 00:26
SUB IN by SORENSON,PERNILLA 00:26
MISS 3PTR by CRUDUP,CECE 00:12

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
FOUL  by SORENSON,PERNILLA 00:10

00:10 54-62 H 8 GOOD FT by ESMON,ZACHARYIA(fastbreak)
00:10 54-63 H 9 GOOD FT by ESMON,ZACHARYIA(fastbreak)

MISS 3PTR by TWITTY,TE'JA 00:00
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM


